
  5th Year (2019-20) 

SR.NO 

Name of the student studied course on experiential learning through 
project work/field work/internship 

  

1 Ankita Abhay Kulkarni 

2 Ashiwini Shivaji Ghayal 

3 Dhanashri Nityanand Kolhe 

4 Honey Shankar Ahuja 

5 Lorita Sanjay Salivkar 

6 Mrunmai Murlidhar Tatte 

7 Pallavi Gajanana Chavhan 

8 Rasika Kiran Govindwar 

9 Revati Arun Mundhada 

10 Revati Sunilrao Karale 

11 Roshani Deepak Khodaskar 

12 Rucha Manojpant Kherde 

13 Rutuja Pramodrao Shrirao 

14 Sakshi Kamalkishre Tambi 

15 Shital Bhikamchand Chandak 

16 
Unnati Bhalachandra Bhelonde 

17 Vishakha Mohan Bhawrekar 

18 Abhishek Arvind Turkhade 

19 Amit Prabhakarao Padole 

20 Arjun Anant Wakode 

21 Madhur Pratim Chakrawar 

22 Mehul Dinkar Thakare 

23 
NAVED FARAN MOHD RAZIQUE 

24 Pranit Pradip Wadatkar 

25 Roshan Dilip Hirulkar 

26 Sagar Suresh Salunkhe 

27 Shreyas Shrikant Deshmukh 

28 
Vaibhav Vyankat Damkondwar 

29 Sumit Gajanan Balanse 

30  Akshaya Dilip Jeughale 

31 Shruti Dinesh Jayade   

32 Aditi Gajanan Barwat  



33 
SHAZAN  PASHA SHAFEEQUE 

34 
MOHINI NILESH DESHMUKH 

35 Akanksha Tushar Sakle 

36 Gauri Suresh Chintawar 

37 Harsha Sharad Varma 

38 Kanchi Sanjay Chhabada 

39 Janvi Sharad Khade 

40 Pranjal Prakashrao Lenekar  

41 Nancy Subhash Talda 

42 Nikita Sanjay Jain 

43 Rachna Dilip Gandhi 

44 Riya Prashant Peraspure 

45 Sakina Taffazul Josh 

46 Sakshi Rajendra Deshmukh 

47 
Sakshi Subhashrao Wankhade 

48 Shivani Pramodrao Nagpure 

49 Vanshika Vijay Jain 

50 Darpan Ashwin Patel 

51 Deepak Prabhakar Tayade 

52 Dipesh Purushottam Wasrani 

53 
Mohd. Shadab Malik Mohd.  Anwar Malik 

54 Piyush Diliprao Bhannare 

55 Samarth Manoj Nakade 

56 Saransh Ratansingh Chauhan 

57 Shreesh Himanshu Upadhyay 

58 Vinay Lalchand Gurudasani 

59 Shubham Rajabhau Alnewar 

60 Sushriya Sushil Thorat 

61 Pracheta Mahesh Khajbage 

62 Ankita Kishor Ughade 

63 Dipti Narendra Barbuddhe 

64 Shravani Sanjay Hutke 

65 Pranav Kishorrao Kharode 

66 Kanchan Daulatram Nautiyal 

67 
Ehtesham Khan Bismillah Khan 

68 Riddhi Sudhir Kubetkar 

69 
Pallavi Ashokrao Shinganapure 

70 Varun Haresh Selaraka 



71 Amit Pradeep Bannarji 

72 Shubham Ashokrao Burade 

73 Utkarsha Ramchandra Gedam 

74 Lokesh Vitthalrao Wade 

 

B.ARCH 4th year 

75 AJEETA LAXMIKANT MUJUMDAR 

76 ANMOL DIPAK KOUSKIYA 

77 ANUJA RAVINDRA KALE 

78 SAYALI SHYAM PINJARKAR 

79 
CHANCHAL DHANRAJ KUDAKE  

80 
CHANCHAL PRAMOD PUSADKAR  

81 HARSHITA SHAILESH ADATIYA 

82 KEHKASHAN ANAM ASRAR AHMAD 

83 KUNJAN DINESHJI LADDHA  

84 MANALI NITINRAO INGOLE 

85 MANJIRI MANOJ SABOO  

86 PURVA JAYANT SHAHAKAR  

87 PURVA MOHAN INGALE  

88 SADAF AAFREEN A WAHEED NAYAK 

89 
RADHA GIRISH KINJAWADEKAR  

90 SHREYA SUNIL WAKODE 

91 SHRUTI SANJAY INGOLE  

92 TEJAL SUBHASHRAO SHRIRAO 

93 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA WANKHADE 

94 
AJINKYA  DEEPAK WANKHADE 

95 HARSHAL NANURAM RATHOD 

96 MUKUL VIJAY BHUTADA 

97 ABRAR ALTAMASH ABDUL GAFFAR 

98 NIKHIL PRAKASHRAO KANER  

99 NISHCHAY DADARAO GAWAI  

100 MOHD SAIF ABDUL KALEEM 

101 SHUBHAM AJAYRAO AMALE 

102 Anjali  Madhukar Mehare 

103 Abuzar Khan Rais Khan 

104 Mahima Sudesh Bhele 

105 PRAJWAL UNMESH  SHINGANE 

106 
KU RUTUJA RAJENDRA BALAPURE 

107 NISHANT PRAKASH JAISWAL 



108 HONEY CHELARAM MEGHANI  

109 KHUSHBOO RAJESH CHANDAK  

110 NILAM SUNIL DEHANKAR 

111 PARUL RAJESH UMALE 

112 
DHANASHRI PRAMOD THAKARE 

113 MEGHA ANIL JADHAV  

114 POOJA GAJENDRA BHOYAR  

115 PRAJAKTA VIJAY UMAP 

116 
PRANALI RAJENDRA BOHARUPI 

117 
PRATIKSHA PRAMOD RAJMANE 

118 
RADHA JAGNNATH MURUMKAR 

119 RADHIKA VIKRAM JASWANTE  

120 RASHMI RAJENDRA MOHOD  

121 RINKAL  VIJAY HUNDANI 

122 
RUCHIKA GAJANANRAO RAMTEKE 

123 SHRUTIKA UMESH MUNDADA  

124 SNEHA HARISH SANGANI 

125 UNNATI DURGADAS AKARE  

126 VAISHNAVI DEVENDRAPANT CHAUDHARI 

127 VAISHNAVI RAM GUNDEWAR  

128 VAISHNAVI SUNIL RAJE 

129 VINITA VINODRAO KAMBE 

130 ABHISHEK VIJAY GOMEKAR  

131 NIKHIL RAVINDRA BONDRE  

132 
NILESH DNYANESHWAR TARAS 

133 
RUSHIKESH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH 

134 
SACHIN DNYANESHWAR WANKHADE  

135 SURAJ NITEEN WANKHEDE 

136 Siddhesh Prashant Khandale 

137 PRATHMESH GAJANAN RAUT  

138 ROHAN SATISH BIRAJDAR 

139 SHANTANU SANTOSH SAWLE 

140 
PRIYANKESH RAVINDRA LULEKAR 

141 SHUBHAM RAMESH VANARE 

142 VINAYAK NAGORAO TIDKE 

143 PRANAV Rajeshwar Sardar 

144 
SANKET PURUSHOTTAM TAMBAKHE  



145 
ASHISH NATTHULAL WADICHAR 

 

B.ARCH 3rd  year 
146 AKASH UDEBHAN SAPATE 

147 ARPITA AJAY JAWALKAR  

148 
BHAVESH GAJANAN SABALKAR  

149 BHAVIKA ASHOK MAHURKAR 

150 DEVASHREE SUNIL GABHANE  

151 GANESH SANJAY PATIL  

152 GAURI SANJAY ANASANE 

153 
GEETA GANESHRAO MALEWAR  

154 
JYOTI RAMESHKUMAR KONDADA 

155 KARMAN AMARJEET CHAWLA 

156 KOMAL LAXMANDAS AHUJA  

157 MALLIKA VINOD BHALERAO 

158 MISBAH ANJUM AYYUB KHAN  

159 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD EJAZ 

160 MUSKAN DEEPAK SAHU  

161 MUSKAN ANIL  JASWANI 

162 NEHA HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

163 NIDHI HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

164 
PARIKSHIT SHYAMRAO MAHALE 

165 PRANAY SURESH GIRATKAR  

166 SAMIKSHA SANJAY BHISE 

167 SHRUTI BHAGWAT NARKHEDE  

168 SHUBHADA SHYAM PATRE 

169 SURAJ VINOD PANDEY  

170 SWEETY MAHESH BAJAJ  

171 TANUSHA SANJAY MALTHANE  

172 VAISHNAVI RAMESH JAGTAP  

173 VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA  

174 VAISHNAVI VINOD GANGADE 

175 VIPUL ARUN KHANDEKAR 

176  MANSI MANISH SARVAIYA 

177  RAJESHWARI RAJESH YADAV  

178  SONAM DIPESH SHAH  

179 ANIKET NARENDRA WANDHARE  

180 ANUSHREE GAUTAM TIPLE  

181 PRAJKATA SANJAY SULKE  

182 PRAJKTA KEOLANAND TAOLARE  

183 MEGHANA SATISH VYAS 



184 PRAJWAL VIJAY SUNE  

185 PRANIT AVINASH WATH  

186 ABHINAV DNYANESHWAR SAYAM 

187 SHIVANI DHARMESH BOBADE 

188 
SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR UPTHADE 

189 VAISHNAVI SANJAY NIMBHORKAR 

190 
VANSHIKA CHANDRAKANT WANKHEDE  

191 SAKSHI RAJENDRA DAHAKE 

 

B.ARCH 2rd  year 
192 PAYAL CHHAGAN AMBALKAR 

193 RASIKA  GAJANAN BALKHANDE  

194 PRIYAL JITENDRA BHATT  

195 RUSHITA KAMLAKAR CHARJAN 

196 ANUSHREE SANJAY DAKHANE  

197 SAYALI HEMANT DEV  

198 GAYATRI KISHORSING YEOTIKAR 

199 PALLAVI RAJU DHARME  

200 
MINAL SANTOSH JAWAHARMALANI 

201 SHILPA VITTHAL KADE 

202 SAYALI SATISH KADU  

203 SHRUSHTI ASHISH KARWA  

204 ANUSHRI SANJAY INGOLE  

205 
KHUSHBOO KAMALKISHOR CHANDAK 

206 KHUSHI GIRISH BHANSALI 

207 
KANCHAN UDDHAVRAO MAHULKAR  

208 ADITYA GAJANAN JOGALE 

209 AKASH SURESHRAO AMBADKAR  

210 GOKUL RAVIKANT CHARJAN 

211 RUSHIKESH SAHEBRAO DHAKITE 

212 ABHISHEK KISHOR EKLARE  

213 AMOL NARENDRA GUJRATHI 

214  PRANEET ANAND GUPTA  

215 
HIMANSHU OMPRAKASH BHIVGADE 

216 DIVYA PRALHAD MANKAR  

217 JANVHI DHARMENDRA NAKIL  

218 RIMA ASHOK NIHALANI 

219 
NIKSHITA RAMCHANDRA KEDAM 
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220 
SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT NIMBHORKAR  

221 POOJA RAJESHRAO RAUT 

222 JANHAVI KAILAS RAGAD 

223 
RIDDHI ARVIND CHINCHAMALATPURE 

224 SHWETA SIDDHARTH SHENDE 

225 NIKITA BALASAHEB THAKARE  

226 RIDDHI SUNIL THAKARE  

227 
 SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT UMBARKAR  

228 GAYATRI ANILRAO WAGH  

229  AARTI DHANRAJ WELANKAR 

230 PARAG DIWAKAR MASRAM 

231 JAYESH SAHEBRAO PATIL  

232 PRAJAY PRASHANT AWATE 

233 
PRAJWAL RAJESH WANKHADE 

234 ZEESHAN KHURSHID SAYYAD 

235 
HIMANSHU AJAYKUMAR SEWANI  

236 
RAMESH NAGORAO SOLANKAR  

237 
ATHARVA MADANRAO SUPALE  

238 SURAJ ANIL BHENDKAR 

239 RAHUL RAJESH WAKODE 

240 VAIBHAVI PRADIP CHORE 

 

B.ARCH 1st  year 
241 TALREJA PARAS TULSIDAS 

242 GUPTA GAURAV DINESH 

243 MULEY PRATHMESH RAVINDRA 

244 MOHOD SAKSHI KISHOR 

245 GURNEET SINGH 

246 JAFRABADI DIPIKA NARESH 

247 
MOHAMMAD SADAAT MOH. SALMAN 
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B. Arch 1st Year (A) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K18001 PAYAL CHHAGAN AMBALKAR 

2 2K18002 RASIKA  GAJANAN BALKHANDE  

3 2K18003 PRIYAL JITENDRA BHATT  

4 2K18004 RUSHITA KAMLAKAR CHARJAN 

5 2K18005 ANUSHREE SANJAY DAKHANE  

6 2K18006 SAYALI HEMANT DEV  

7 2K18007 PALLAVI RAJU DHARME  

8 2K18008 GAYATRI KISHORSING YEOTIKAR 

9 2K18009 DHANASHRI JAYCHANDRA HARNE  

10 2K18010 ANUSHRI SANJAY INGOLE  

11 2K18011 MINAL SANTOSH JAWAHARMALANI 

12 2K18012 SHILPA VITTHAL KADE  

13 2K18013 SAYALI SATISH KADU  

14 2K18014 SHRUSHTI ASHISH KARWA  

15 2K18015 KHUSHBOO KAMALKISHOR CHANDAK 

16 2K18016 KHUSHI GIRISH BHANSALI 

17 2K18017 KANCHAN UDDHAVRAO MAHULKAR  

18 2K18018 ADITYA GAJANAN JOGALE 

19 2K18019 AKASH SURESHRAO AMBADKAR  

20 2K18020 SANKET PRASHANT BODHEKAR  

21 2K18021 GOKUL RAVIKANT CHARJAN 

22 2K18022 RUSHIKESH SAHEBRAO DHAKITE 

23 2K18023 ABHISHEK KISHOR EKLARE  
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24 2K18024 AMOL NARENDRA GUJRATHI 

25 2K18025  PRANEET ANAND GUPTA  

26 2K18026 HIMANSHU O.  BHIVGADE 

27 2K18027  VIJAY SUDHAKAR KAMBLE  

28 2K18028 KARTIK CHOUBEY 

29 2K18029 PRATHAM SANJAY KULKARNI  

30 2K18030 JAYESH NANDKISHOR MALASNE 

 

B. Arch 1st Year (B) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

31 2K18031 DIVYA PRALHAD MANKAR  

32 2K18032 JANVHI DHARMENDRA NAKIL  

33 2K18033 RIMA ASHOK NIHALANI 

34 2K18034 NIKSHITA KEDAM 

35 2K18035 SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT NIMBHORKAR  

36 2K18036 POOJA RAJESHRAO RAUT 

37 2K18037 JANHAVI KAILAS RAGAD  

38 2K18038 DIVYA KUNDAN RATHI  

39 2K18039 RIDDHI ARVIND CHINCHAMALATPURE 

40 2K18040 SHRUTI RAMESH GAWANDE 

41 2K18041 SHWETA SIDDHARTH SHENDE 

42 2K18042 NIKITA BALASAHEB THAKARE  

43 2K18043 RIDDHI SUNIL THAKARE  

44 2K18044  SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT UMBARKAR  
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45 2K18045 GAYATRI ANILRAO WAGH  

46 2K18046  AARTI DHANRAJ WELANKAR 

47 2K18047 AKSHAY MOHAN NICHAL  

48 2K18048 PARAG DIWAKAR MASRAM 

49 2K18049 JAYESH SAHEBRAO PATIL  

50 2K18050 PRAJAY PRASHANT AWATE 

51 2K18051 PRAJWAL RAJESH WANKHADE 

52 2K18052 SANKET VYANKATRAO CHACHARKAR 

53 2K18053 SAYYAD ZEESHAN KHURSHID 

54 2K18054 HIMANSHU AJAYKUMAR SEWANI  

55 2K18055 PRATIK SHEKHAR SHARMA 

56 2K18056 RAMESH NAGORAO SOLANKAR  

57 2K18057 ATHARVA MADANRAO SUPALE  

58 2K18058 SURAJ ANIL BHENDKAR 

59 2K18059 RAHUL RAJESH WAKODE 

 

 

B. Arch 2nd Year (A) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K17002 AKASH UDEBHAN SAPATE 

2 2K17004 ARPITA AJAY JAWALKAR  

3 2K17005 BHAVESH GAJANAN SABALKAR  

4 2K17006 BHAVIKA ASHOK MAHURKAR 
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5 2K17007 DEVASHREE SUNIL GABHANE  

6 2K17008 GANESH SANJAY PATIL  

7 2K17009 GAURI SANJAY ANASANE 

8 2K17010 GEETA GANESHRAO MALEWAR  

9 2K17011 JYOTI KONDADA 

10 2K17012 KARMAN CHAWLA 

11 2K17014 KOMAL LAXMANDAS AHUJA  

12 2K17015 MADHURA ANIL KULKARNI  

13 2K17016 MALLIKA VINOD BHALERAO 

14 2K17018 MISBAH ANJUM AYYUB KHAN  

15 2K17019 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD EJAZ 

16 2K17020 MUSKAN DEEPAK SAHU  

17 2K17021 MUSKAN JASWANI 

18 2K17022 NEHA HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

19 2K17023 NIDHI HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

20 2K17024 PARIKSHIT SHYAMRAO MAHALE 

21 2K17025 PRANAY SURESH GIRATKAR  

22 2K17028 SAMIKSHA SANJAY BHISE 

 

 

B. Arch 2nd Year (B) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

23 2K17029 
SHRUTI BHAGWAT NARKHEDE  



24 2K17030 
SHUBHADA SHYAM PATRE 

25 2K17031 
SURAJ VINOD PANDEY  

26 2K17032 
SWEETY MAHESH BAJAJ  

27 2K17033 
TANUSHA SANJAY MALTHANE  

28 2K17035 
VAISHNAVI RAMESH JAGTAP  

29 2K17036 
VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA  

30 2K17037 
VAISHNAVI VINOD GANGADE 

31 2K17039 
VIPUL ARUN KHANDEKAR 

32 2K17040 
YUKTA ANANT CHATARE  

33 2K17041  MANSI MANISH SARVAIYA 

34 2K17042  RAJESHWARI RAJESH YADAV  

35 2K17043  SONAM DIPESH SHAH  

36 2K17044 ANIKET NARENDRA WANDHARE  

37 2K17045 ANUSHREE GAUTAM TIPLE  

38 2K17046 MEGHANA SATISH VYAS 

39 2K17047 PRAJKATA SANJAY SULKE  

40 2K17048 PRAJKTA KEOLANAND TAOLARE  

41 2K17049 PRAJWAL VIJAY SUNE  

42 2K17050 PRANIT AVINASH WATH  

43 2K17051 ABHINAV DNYANESHWAR SAYAM 

44 2K17052 SHIVANI DHARMESH BOBADE 

45 2K17053 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR UPTHADE 

46 2K17054 UDAY VITTHAL SONAWALE  

47 2K17055 VAISHNAVI NIMBHORKAR 

48 2K17056 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH WAVAGE 

49 2K17057 VANSHIKA CHANDRAKANT WANKHEDE  



50 2K17038 VEDANT JITENDRA KADU 

51 2K17038 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO SANKE  

 

 

B. Arch 3rd Year (A) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K16001 AJEETA MUJUMDAR 

2 2K16003 ANMOL DIPAK KOUSKIYA 

3 2K16004 ANUJA RAVINDRA KALE 

4 2K16005 SAYALI SHYAM PINJARKAR 

5 2K16006 CHANCHAL DHANRAJ KUDAKE  

6 2K16007 CHANCHAL PRAMOD PUSADKAR  

7 2K16008 HARSHITA SHAILESH ADATIYA 

8 2K16011 KEHKASHAN ANAM ASRAR AHMAD 

9 2K16012 KUNJAN DINESHJI LADDHA  

10 2K16013 MANALI NITINRAO INGOLE 

11 2K16014 MANJIRI MANOJ SABOO  

12 2K16017 PURVA JAYANT SHAHAKAR  

13 2K16018 PURVA MOHAN INGALE  

14 2K16019 RADHA GIRISH KINJAWADEKAR  

15 2K16020 SADAF AAFREEN A WAHEED NAYAK 

16 2K16021 SHREYA SUNIL WAKODE 

17 2K16023 SHRUTI SANJAY INGOLE  

18 2K16024 TEJAL SUBHASHRAO SHRIRAO 

19 2K16026 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA WANKHADE 

20 2K16027 ABDUL IMRAN ABDUL SHAKEEL 

21 2K16028 ABRAR ALTAMASH ABDUL GAFFAR 



22 2K16029 AJINKYA WANKHADE 

23 2K16033 HARSHAL NANURAM RATHOD 

24 2K16034 MOHD SAIF ABDUL KALEEM 

25 2K16035 MUKUL BHUTADA 

26 2K16036 NIKHIL PRAKASHRAO KANER  

27 2K16037 NISHANT PRAKASH JAISWAL 

28 2K16038 NISHCHAY DADARAO GAWAI  

29 2K16039 PRAJWAL SHINGANE 

30 2K16040 SHUBHAM AJAYRAO AMALE 

31 2K15002 Anjali  madhukar Mehare 

32 2K15026 Abuzar Khan Rais Khan 

33    Mayur Manoharrao Kale 

34 2K15032 Mahima Bhele 

35 2K15031 ARPIT RAVINDR WAKODE 

 

 

B. Arch 3rd. Year (B) (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

36 2K16041 HONEY CHELARAM MEGHANI  

37 2K16042 KHUSHBOO RAJESH CHANDAK  

38 2K16043 NILAM SUNIL DEHANKAR 

39 2K16044 PARUL RAJESH UMALE 

40 2K16045 DHANASHRI PRAMOD THAKARE 

41 2K16046 MEGHA ANIL JADHAV  

42 2K16047 POOJA GAJENDRA BHOYAR  

43 2K16049 PRAJAKTA VIJAY UMAP 

44 2K16050 PRANALI RAJENDRA BOHARUPI 

45 2K16051 PRATIKSHA PRAMOD RAJMANE 

46 2K16053 RADHA JAGNNATH MURUMKAR 



47 2K16054 RADHIKA VIKRAM JASWANTE  

48 2K16055 RASHMI RAJENDRA MOHOD  

49 2K16056 RINKAL  VIJAY HUNDANI 

50 2K16057 RUCHIKA GAJANANRAO RAMTEKE 

51 2K16059 SHRUTIKA UMESH MUNDADA  

52 2K16060 SNEHA HARISH SANGANI 

53 2K16061 UNNATI DURGADAS AKARE  

54 2K16062 VAISHNAVI DEVENDRAPANT CHAUDHARI 

55 2K16063 VAISHNAVI RAM GUNDEWAR  

56 2K16064 VAISHNAVI SUNIL RAJE 

57 2K16065 VINITA VINODRAO KAMBE 

58 2K16066 ABHISHEK VIJAY GOMEKAR  

59 2K16068 NIKHIL RAVINDRA BONDRE  

60 2K16069 NILESH DNYANESHWAR TARAS 

61 2K16070 PRATHMESH GAJANAN RAUT  

62 2K16071 ROHAN SATISH BIRAJDAR 

63 2K16072 RUSHIKESH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH 

64 2K16073 SACHIN DNYANESHWAR WANKHADE  

65 2K16074 SANKET PURUSHOTTAM TAMBAKHE  

66 2K16076 SHANTANU SANTOSH SAWLE 

67 2K16078 SURAJ NITEEN WANKHEDE 

68 2k15054 Poonam Kartarsingh Thakur 

69 2k15071 Kamran Tawshi Abdul Shaikil 

70 2k15074 Pranay Rajeshwar Sardar 

71 2k15075 Siddhesh Prashant Khandale 

72   ASHISH NATTHULAL WADICHAR 

73 2K16077 SHUBHAM RAMESH VANARE 

74 2K16080 VINAYAK NAGORAO TIDKE 

75 2K16081 PRIYANKESH RAVINDRA LULEKAR 

 

 

 

 



4th year Section A (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K15003 Ankita Abhay Kulkarni 

2 2K15004 Ashiwini Shivaji Ghayal 

3 2K15005 Dhanashri Nityanand Kolhe 

4 2K15006 Honey Shankar Ahuja 

5 2K15007 Lorita Sanjay Salivkar 

6 2K15008 Mrunmai Murlidhar Tatte 

7 2K15009 Pallavi Gajanana Chavhan 

8 2K15010 Rasika Kiran Govindwar 

9 2K15011 Revati Arun Mundhada 

10 2K15012 Revati Sunilrao Karale 

11 2K15014 Roshani Deepak Khodaskar 

12 2K15015 Rucha Manojpant Kherde 

13 2K15016 Rutuja Pramodrao Shrirao 

14 2K15018 Sakshi Kamalkishre Tambi 

15 2K15020 Shital Bhikamchand Chandak 

16 2K15022 Unnati Bhalachandra Bhelonde 

17 2K15023 Vishakha Mohan Bhawrekar 

18 2K15024 Abhishek Arvind Turkhade 

19 2K15027 Amit Prabhakarao Padole 

20 2K15028 Arjun Anant Wakode 

21 2K15030 Madhur Pratim Chakrawar 

22 2K15032 Mehul Dinkar Thakare 

23 2K15033 NAVED FARAN MOHD RAZIQUE 



24 2K15035 Pranit Pradip Wadatkar 

25 2K15036 Roshan Dilip Hirulkar 

26 2K15037 Sagar Suresh Salunkhe 

27 2K15038 Shreyas Shrikant Deshmukh 

28 2K15039 Vaibhav Vyankat Damkondwar 

29   Shubdeep Ashokrao Wankhade  

30   Sumit Balanse 

31    Akshaya Dilip Jeughale 

32 2K15021 Shruti Dinesh Jayade   

33 2K15001 Aditi Gajanan Barwat  

 

 

 

 
4th  Year Section -B (2018-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

34 2K15041 Akanksha Tushar Sakle 

35 2K15042 Gauri Suresh Chintawar 

36 2K15043 Harsha Sharad Varma 

37 2K15045 Kanchi Sanjay Chhabada 

38 2K15046 Janvi Sharad Khade 

39 2K15047 Pranjal Prakashrao Lenekar  

40 2K15048 Mahima Bisan Jalan 

41 2K15050 Nancy Subhash Talda 

42 2K15051 Nikita Sanjay Jain 



43 2K15055 Rachana Dilip Gandhi 

44 2K15056 Renuka Prabhakar Abrol 

45 2K15057 Riya Prashant Peraspure 

46 2K15058 Sakina Taffazul Josh 

47 2K15060 Sakshi Rajendra Deshmukh 

48 2K15061 Sakshi Subhashrao Wankhade 

49 2K15062 Shivani Pramodrao Nagpure 

50 2K15064 Vanshika Vijay Jain 

51 2K15067 Darpan Ashwin Patel 

52 2K15068 Deepak Prabhakar Tayade 

53 2K15069 Dipesh Purushottam Wasrani 

54 2K15072 Mohd. Shadab Malik Mohd.  Anwar Malik 

55 2K15073 Piyush Diliprao Bhannare 

56 2K15075 Samarth Manoj Nakade 

57 2K15076 Saransh Ratansingh Chauhan 

58 2K15077 Shreesh Himanshu Upadhyay 

59 2K15078 Shubham Ashokrao Burade 

60 2K15080 Vinay Lalchand Gurudasani 

61   Shubham Rajabhau Alnewar 

62   Sushriya Sushil Thorat 

63   Pracheta Mahesh Khajbage 

64   Ankita Kishor Ughade 

65   Dipti Narendra Barbuddhe 

66   Shravani Sanjay Hutke 

67   Pranav Kishorrao Kharode 

68   Kanchan Nautiyal 

69   Ehtesham Khan Bismillah Khan 

70 2K15013 Riddhi Kubetkar 

71 2K15052 Pallavi Ashokrao Shinganapure 

72   YOGESH DHORE 

73 2K15079 Varun Haresh Selaraka 

74   Utkarsha Ramchandra Gedam 

75   AMIT BANNARJI 



5th Year (2018-19) A 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K14038 Abhishek Kantikumar Jain 

2 2K14040 Ankita  Bawankar 

3 2K14041 Anuja Radheshyam Bahadure 

4 2K14042 Aswini Prabhakar Nannore 

5 2K14043 Bhumesh Narendra Gonge 

6 2K14044 Dhanashri Sunil Kokate 

7 2K14048 Kalyani Rajendra Adhau 

8 2K14049 Krutika Rathod 

9 2K14050 Kushal Ramchandra Malani 

10 2K14052 Madhura Rajiv Zamre 

11 2K14053 Megha Kailash Pareek 

12 2K14055 Monika Vilasrao Yende 

13 2K14056 Muskan Ashok Singhaniya 

14 2K14057 Nazneen Habib Khan 

15 2K14058 Nirant Nitin Joshi 

16 2K14060 Pooja Panpaliya 

17 2K14061 Pratik  Somani 

18 2K14062 Pushkar Shailesh Toshniwal 

19 2K14063 Rakshanda Sanjay Pinge 

20 2K14064 Rushikesh  Deshmukh 

21 2K14065 Samiksha Rohankar 

22 2K14066 Samiksha Sanjay Jain 

23 2K14068 Shrutika Shrikrishna Thakre 



24 2K14071 Swapnil Namdeo Porkute 

25 2K14072 Trupti  Rathod 

26 2K14073 Trupti Vijayrao Tajne 

27 2K14076 Hajra Fatima Viqar Ahmed  

28   KU. Barkha Chauhan 

29   kU. Sadhbhavana Puri 

 

 

 

5th Year  B 
(2018-19)   

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

30 2K14001 Ajinkya Vinodrao Tale 

31 2K14002 Akansha Sanjay Dote 

32 2K14004 Anandkaran Surendra Boke 

33 2K14006 Anshul Manish Bajaj 

34 2K14007 Apurva Avinash Pimparkar 

35 2K14008 Apurva Prafull Puri 

36 2K14009 Arati Digambar Jadhao 

37 2K14010 Arun Chandrakant Dasarwar 

38 2K14011 Ashutosh Sanjay Deshmukh 

39 2K14012 Dhanshree Suresh Lunge 

40 2K14013 Diksha Rajendra Bundele 

41 2K14015 Ekta Prakashrao Gawande 

42 2K14016 Harsha Rajesh Katariya  

43 2K14017 Kajal Dnyaneshwar Dahikar 

44 2K14018 Kalyani Nandan Bhagat 

45 2K14019 Kasturi Kishor Kale 



46 2K14020 Mayuri Dnyaneshwar Devake 

47 2K14021 Nidhi Pramod Rathi 

48 2K14022 Nishigandha Vijay Hadole 

49 2K14023 Palak Vishnu Siroya 

50 2K14024 Pragati Vijay Poharkar 

51 2K14026 Pratiksha Prataprao Kadu 

52 2K14027 Purvi Praful Gatagat 

53 2K14028 Rakeshkumar Bhullur Pal 

54 2K14029 Rishabh Uday puri 

55 2K14030 Sachin Shivnaresh Nirmal 

56 2K14032 Shivani Nandan Bhagat 

57 2K14033 Shraddha Ram Deshmukh 

58 2K14035 Snehal Ravindra Gite 

59 2K14036 Soham Narayanrao Dongre 

60   
VAISHNAVI SAHEBRAO PATIL 

61   
ANUJA RAM NANDAPURE 

 



B. Arch 1st Year (A) (2017-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K17001 AKASH RAJU NIMJE 

2 2K17002 AKASH UDEBHAN SAPATE 

3 2K17003 AKHILESH PRAKASH JICHKAR 

4 2K17004 ARPITA AJAY JAWALKAR  

5 2K17005 BHAVESH GAJANAN SABALKAR  

6 2K17006 BHAVIKA ASHOK MAHURKAR 

7 2K17007 DEVASHREE SUNIL GABHANE  

8 2K17008 GANESH SANJAY PATIL  

9 2K17009 GAURI SANJAY ANASANE 

10 2K17010 GEETA GANESHRAO MALEWAR  

11 2K17011 JYOTI KONDADA 

12 2K17012 KARMAN CHAWLA 

13 2K17013  NAMRATA MAHENDRA KEVAT  

14 2K17014 KOMAL LAXMANDAS AHUJA  

15 2K17015 MADHURA ANIL KULKARNI  

16 2K17016 MALLIKA VINOD BHALERAO 

17 2K17017 MANJIRI NARENDRA DESHMUKH  

18 2K17018 MISBAH ANJUM AYYUB KHAN  

19 2K17019 MOHD FAIZAN MOHD EJAZ 

20 2K17020 MUSKAN DEEPAK SAHU  

21 2K17021 MUSKAN JASWANI 

22 2K17022 NEHA HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

23 2K17023 NIDHI HUKUMCHAND SAMRA  

24 2K17024 PARIKSHIT SHYAMRAO MAHALE 

25 2K17025 PRANAY SURESH GIRATKAR  

26 2K17026 RUSHIKESH PRAKASHRAO KALE  

27 2K17027 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO SANKE  

28 2K17028 SAMIKSHA SANJAY BHISE 

29 2K17029 SHRUTI BHAGWAT NARKHEDE  



30 2K17030 SHUBHADA SHYAM PATRE 

31 2K17031 SURAJ VINOD PANDEY  

32 2K17032 SWEETY MAHESH BAJAJ  

33 2K17033 TANUSHA SANJAY MALTHANE  

34 2K17034 VAIBHAVI PRADIP CHORE  

35 2K17035 VAISHNAVI RAMESH JAGTAP  

36 2K17036 VAISHNAVI SANJAY GUPTA  

37 2K17037 VAISHNAVI VINOD GANGADE 

38 2K17038 VEDANT JITENDRA KADU 

39 2K17039 VIPUL ARUN KHANDEKAR 

40 2K17040 YUKTA ANANT CHATARE  

B. Arch 1st Year (A) (2017-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

41 2K17041  MANSI MANISH SARVAIYA 

42 2K17042  RAJESHWARI RAJESH YADAV  

43 2K17043  SONAM DIPESH SHAH  

44 2K17044 ANIKET NARENDRA WANDHARE  

45 2K17045 ANUSHREE GAUTAM TIPLE  

46 2K17046 MEGHANA SATISH VYAS 

47 2K17047 PRAJKATA SANJAY SULKE  

48 2K17048 PRAJKTA KEOLANAND TAOLARE  

49 2K17049 PRAJWAL VIJAY SUNE  

50 2K17050 PRANIT AVINASH WATH  

51 2K17051 ABHINAV DNYANESHWAR SAYAM 

52 2K17052 SHIVANI DHARMESH BOBADE 

53 2K17053 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR UPTHADE 

54 2K17054 UDAY VITTHAL SONAWALE  

55 2K17055 VAISHNAVI NIMBHORKAR 

56 2K17056 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH WAVAGE 

57 2K17057 VANSHIKA CHANDRAKANT WANKHEDE  

 



B. Arch 2nd Year (A) (2017-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K16001 AJEETA MUJUMDAR 

2 2K16002 ANKITA SANJAY HARNE 

3 2K16003 ANMOL DIPAK KOUSKIYA 

4 2K16004 ANUJA RAVINDRA KALE 

5 2K16005 SAYALI SHYAM PINJARKAR 

6 2K16006 CHANCHAL DHANRAJ KUDAKE  

7 2K16007 CHANCHAL PRAMOD PUSADKAR  

8 2K16008 HARSHITA SHAILESH ADATIYA 

9 2K16009 KALYANI KISHOR SHIRBHATE 

10 2K16011 KEHKASHAN ANAM ASRAR AHMAD 

11 2K16012 KUNJAN DINESHJI LADDHA  

12 2K16013 MANALI NITINRAO INGOLE 

13 2K16014 MANJIRI MANOJ SABOO  

14 2K16015 MAYURI SHARAD LIMJE  

15 2K16017 PURVA JAYANT SHAHAKAR  

16 2K16018 PURVA MOHAN INGALE  

17 2K16019 RADHA GIRISH KINJAWADEKAR  

18 2K16020 SADAF AAFREEN A WAHEED NAYAK 

19 2K16021 SHREYA SUNIL WAKODE 

20 2K16022 SHIVANI NARESH ISASARE  

21 2K16023 SHRUTI SANJAY INGOLE  

22 2K16024 TEJAL SUBHASHRAO SHRIRAO 

23 2K16026 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA WANKHADE 

24 2K16027 ABDUL IMRAN ABDUL SHAKEEL 

25 2K16028 ABRAR ALTAMASH ABDUL GAFFAR 

26 2K16029 AJINKYA WANKHADE 

27 2K16030 AMARNATH DHANRAJ KAVITKAR 

28 2K16031 ARPIT RAVINDRA WAKODE  

29 2K16032 ASHUTOSH MANWAR 

30 2K16033 HARSHAL NANURAM RATHOD 



31 2K16034 MOHD SAIF ABDUL KALEEM 

32 2K16035 MUKUL BHUTADA 

33 2K16036 NIKHIL PRAKASHRAO KANER  

34 2K16037 NISHANT PRAKASH JAISWAL 

35 2K16038 NISHCHAY DADARAO GAWAI  

36 2K16039 PRAJWAL SHINGANE 

37 2K16040 SHUBHAM AJAYRAO AMALE 

 

B. Arch 2nd. Year (B) (2007-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

38 2K16041 HONEY CHELARAM MEGHANI  

39 2K16042 KHUSHBOO RAJESH CHANDAK  

40 2K16043 NILAM SUNIL DEHANKAR 

41 2K16044 PARUL RAJESH UMALE 

42 2K16045 DHANASHRI PRAMOD THAKARE 

43 2K16046 MEGHA ANIL JADHAV  

44 2K16047 POOJA GAJENDRA BHOYAR  

45 2K16049 PRAJAKTA VIJAY UMAP 

46 2K16050 PRANALI RAJENDRA BOHARUPI 

47 2K16051 PRATIKSHA PRAMOD RAJMANE 

48 2K16053 RADHA JAGNNATH MURUMKAR 

49 2K16054 RADHIKA VIKRAM JASWANTE  

50 2K16055 RASHMI RAJENDRA MOHOD  

51 2K16056 RINKAL  VIJAY HUNDANI 

52 2K16057 RUCHIKA GAJANANRAO RAMTEKE 

53 2K16059 SHRUTIKA UMESH MUNDADA  

54 2K16060 SNEHA HARISH SANGANI 

55 2K16061 UNNATI DURGADAS AKARE  

56 2K16062 VAISHNAVI DEVENDRAPANT CHAUDHARI 

57 2K16063 VAISHNAVI RAM GUNDEWAR  

58 2K16064 VAISHNAVI SUNIL RAJE 

59 2K16065 VINITA VINODRAO KAMBE 



60 2K16066 ABHISHEK VIJAY GOMEKAR  

61 2K16068 NIKHIL RAVINDRA BONDRE  

62 2K16069 NILESH DNYANESHWAR TARAS 

63 2K16070 PRATHMESH GAJANAN RAUT  

64 2K16071 ROHAN SATISH BIRAJDAR 

65 2K16072 RUSHIKESH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH 

66 2K16073 SACHIN DNYANESHWAR WANKHADE  

67 2K16074 SANKET PURUSHOTTAM TAMBAKHE  

68 2K16075 SHAILESH CHINTAMAN TOMPE  

69 2K16076 SHANTANU SANTOSH SAWLE 

70 2K16077 SHUBHAM RAMESH VANARE 

71 2K16078 SURAJ NITEEN WANKHEDE 

72 2K16080 VINAYAK NAGORAO TIDKE  

73 2K201718 SIDDHESH PRASHANT KHANDALE  

 

 
3rd year Section A (2017-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K15001 Aditi Gajanan Barwat 

2 2K15003 Ankita Abhay Kulkarni 

3 2K15004 Ashiwini Shivaji Ghayal 

4 2K15005 Dhanashri Nityanand Kolhe 

5 2K15006 Honey Shankar Ahuja 

6 2K15007 Lorita Sanjay Salivkar 

7 2K15008 Mrunmai Murlidhar Tatte 

8 2K15009 Pallavi Gajanana Chavan 

9 2K15010 Rasika Kiran Govindwar 

10 2K15011 Revati Arun Mundhada 

11 2K15012 Revati Sunilrao Karale 



12 2K15013 Riddhi Sudhir Kubetkar 

13 2K15014 Roshni Dipak Khodaskar 

14 2K15015 Rucha Manojpant Kherde 

15 2K15016 Rutuja Pramodrao Shrirao 

16 2K15017 Rutuja Rajendra Balapure 

17 2K15018 Sakshi Kamalkishre Tambi 

18 2K15020 Shital Bhikamchand Chandak 

19 2K15021 Shruti Dinesh Jayade 

20 2K15022 Unnati Bhalachandra Bhelonde 

21 2K15023 Vishakha Mohan Bhawrekar 

22 2K15024 Abhishek Turkhede 

23 2K15025 Abhilash Shrikhandkar 

24 2K15027 Amit Prabhakarao Padole 

25 2K15028 Arjun Anant Wakode 

26 2K15030 Madhur Pratim Chakrawar 

27 2K15032 Mehul Dinkar Thakare 

28 2K15033 Naved Faran Mond. Razaique 

29 2K15034 Piyush Pradiprao Dange 

30 2K15035 Pranit Pradip Wadatkar 

31 2K15036 Roshan Dilip Hirulkar 

32 2K15037 Sagar Suresh Salunkhe 

33 2K15038 Shreyas Shrikant Deshmukh 

34 2K15039 Vaibhav Vyankat Damkondwar 

35   Amit Banarji  

36   Shubdeep Wankhade  

37   Yogesh Dhore 



38   Sumit Balanse 

39    Akshaya Jeughale 

 

 
3rd Year Section -B (2017-18) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

40 2K15041 Akansha Tushar Sakale 

41 2K15042 Gauri Suresh Chintawar 

42 2K15043 Harsha Sharad Varma 

43 2K15044 Kanchan Daulatram Nautiyal 

44 2K15045 Kanchi Sanjay Chhabada 

45 2K15046 Janvi Sharad Khade 

46 2K15047 Pranjal Prakashrao Lenekar  

47 2K15048 Mahima Bisan Jalan 

48 2K15049 Mahima Sudeshrao Bhele 

49 2K15050 Nancy Subhash Talda 

50 2K15051 Nikita Sanjay Jain 

51 2K15052 Pallavi Ashokrao Shinganapure 

52 2K15053 Pallavi Wankhade 

53 2K15055 Rachana Dilip Gandhi 

54 2K15056 Renuka Prabhakar Abrol 

55 2K15057 Riya Prashant Peraspure 

56 2K15058 Sakina Taffazul Josh 

57 2K15059 Sakshi Rajendra Dahake 

58 2K15060 Sakshi Rajendra Deshmukh 



59 2K15061 Sakshi Subhashrao Wankhade 

60 2K15062 Shivani Pramodrao Nagpure 

61 2K15063 Vaishnavi Rajkumar Gawande 

62 2K15064 Vanshika Vijay Jain 

63 2K15065 Akash Rajendra Gawande 

64 2K15067 Darpan Ashwin Patel 

65 2K15068 Deepak Prabhakar Tayade 

66 2K15069 Dipesh Purushottam Wasrani 

67 2K15072 Mohd. Shadab Malik Mohd.  Anwar Malik 

68 2K15073 Piyush Diliprao Bhannare 

69 2K15075 Samarth Manoj Nakade 

70 2K15076 Saransh Ratansingh Chauhan 

71 2K15077 Shreesh Himanshu Upadhyay 

72 2K15078 Shubham Ashokrao Burade 

73 2K15079 Varun Haresh Selaraka 

74 2K15080 Vinay Lalchand Gurudasani 

75   Shubham Pathak 

76   Vivek Gulane  

77   Gauri Mahodarkar  

 

 

 
4th Year (2017-18) B (2017-19) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

40 2K14001 Ajinkya Vinodrao Tale 

41 2K14002 Akansha Sanjay Dote 

42 2K14003 Amit Pradeep Banerjee 



43 2K14004 Anandkaran Surendra Boke 

44 2K14005 Ankita Kishor Ugade 

45 2K14006 Anshul Manish Bajaj 

46 2K14007 Apurva Avinash Pimparkar 

47 2K14008 Apurva Prafull Puri 

48 2K14009 Arati Digambar Jadhao 

49 2K14010 Arun Chandrakant Dasarwar 

50 2K14011 Ashutosh Sanjay Deshmukh 

51 2K14012 Dhanshree Suresh Lunge 

52 2K14013 Diksha Rajendra Bundele 

53 2K14014 Durgeshwari Yogiraj Dabare 

54 2K14015 Ekta Prakashrao Gawande 

55 2K14016 Harsha Rajesh Katariya  

56 2K14017 Kajal Dnyaneshwar Dahikar 

57 2K14018 Kalyani Nandan Bhagat 

58 2K14019 Kasturi Kishor Kale 

59 2K14020 Mayuree Dananeshar Devake 

60 2K14021 Nidhi Pramod Rathi 

61 2K14022 Nishigandha Vijay Hadole 

62 2K14023 Palak Vishnu Siroya 

63 2K14024 Pragati Vijay Poharkar 

64 2K14025 Pranav Kishorrao Kharode 

65 2K14026 Pratiksha Prataprao Kadu 

66 2K14027 Purvi Praful Gatagat 

67 2K14028 Rakeshkumar Bhullur Pal 

68 2K14029 Rishabh Uday puri 

69 2K14030 Sachin Shivnaresh Nirmal 

70 2K14031 Sakshi Dinesh Thakre 

71 2K14032 Shivani Nandan Bhagat 



72 2K14033 Shraddha Ram Deshmukh 

73 2K14034 Shumail Hira Meer Anis 

74 2K14035 Snehal Ravindra Gite 

75 2K14036 Soham Narayanrao Dongre 

76 2K14037 Vaishnavi Shyamrao Tekam 

 

 

 
4th Year (2017-18) A 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

1 2K14038 Abhishek Kanti Jain 

2 2K14039 Akshay Dilip Jeughale 

3 2K14040 Ankita  Bawankar 

4 2K14041 Anuja  Bahadure 

5 2K14042 Aswini Nannore 

6 2K14043 Bhumesh  Gonge 

7 2K14044 Dhanashri Sunil Kokate 

8 2K14045 Dipika Dange 

9 2K14046 Dipti Barbuddhe 

10 2K14047 Ehtesham Khan  

11 2K14048 Kalyani Adhau 

12 2K14049 Krutika Rathod 

13 2K14050 Kushal  Malani 

14 2K14051 Lokesh Vitthalrao Wade 

15 2K14052 Madhura Rajiv Zamare 

16 2K14053 Megha Kailas Parik 

17 2K14054 Mohini Nilesh Deshmukh 

18 2K14055 Monika Vilasrao Yende 

19 2K14056 Muskan Singhaniya 



20 2K14057 Nazneen Habib Khan 

21 2K14058 Nirant Nitin Joshi 

22 2K14059 Pooja Ganesh Badukale 

23 2K14060 Pooja Panpaliya 

24 2K14061 Pratik  Somani 

25 2K14062 Pushkar Toshniwal 

26 2K14063 Rakshanda Sanjay Pinge 

27 2K14064 Rushikesh  Deshmukh 

28 2K14065 Samiksha Rohankar 

29 2K14066 Samiksha Sanjay Jain 

30 2K14067 Shravani Sanjay Hutke 

31 2K14068 Shrutika Thakre 

32 2K14069 Shubham Alnewar  

33 2K14070 Sumit Gajanan Balanse 

34 2K14071 Swapnil Namdeo Porkute 

35 2K14072 Trupti  Rathod 

36 2K14073 Trupti Vijayrao Tajne 

37 2K14074 Yogesh Dhore 

38 2K14075 Pawan Dhanraj Gurhekar 

39 2K14076 Hajra Fatima Ahmed  

 

 

5th Year (2017-18) 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K13001 Akash  Balu Hiwarale 

2K13002 Akshay Sanjayrao Bele 

2K13003 Amey Girish Wadegaonkar 

2K13004 Bhuran Masood Riyaz 

2K13005 Bhushan Harihar Joshi 



2K13006 Faisal Ahmad Khan 

2K13007 Gaurav Vasudeo Bajaj 

2K13008 Gopal Vijay Waikar 

2K13009 Prakash daushankar Suthar 

2K13010 Sameer Rafique Ansari 

2K13011 Sharey Aku Rustam Ali Syed meer 

2K13012 Shubham Vidyanand Rabade 

2K13013 Ku. Aditi Sharad Nandurkar 

2K13014 Ku. Akshaya Dilip Chandak 

2K13015 Ku. Alfiya Habib Mizwan 

2K13016 Ku. Anamika Ganpatsingh Pardeshi 

2K13017 Ku. Barkha Bharatsingh Chauhan 

2K13018 Ku. Dhanashri Dinesh Deshmukh 

2K13019 Ku. Divya Arun kichambare 

2K13020 Ku. Gauravi Balkishan Meshram 

2K13021 Ku. Gauri Dilip Dondal 

2K13022 Ku. Kalyani Nareshchandra Ughade 

2K13023 Ku. Khirija Sureshrao More 

2K13024 Ku. Maitreyi  pravin Pande 

2K13025 Ku. Mamata Vilasrao Dhamale 

2K13026 Ku. Mayuri Rajendra Nimkar 

2K13027 Ku. Pooja Vasabtrai yelane 

2K13028 Ku. Poonam Kailas Parteti 

2K13029 Ku. Pracheta Mahesh Khajbage 

2K13030 Ku. Prachi Dinesh Uttamchandani 

2K13031 Ku. Prajakta Vinayakrao Kichambare 

2K13032 Ku. Roshani Kalpesh Adtiya 

2K13033 Ku. Sampada Ramesh Waghmare 

2K13034 Shital Goverdhan Harde 

2K13035 Ku. Shivani Kailas Kalbende 



2K13036 Ku. Shraddha Satish Harne 

2K13037 Ku. Sushriya Sushil Thorat 

2K13038 Ku Tejashree Dinant Palimkar 

2K13039 Ku Utkarsha Rameshchandra Gedam 

2K13040 Ku. Vishakha Prakash Wankhade 

2K13041 Chintan Thakkar 

2K13042 Sharyu Manekar 

2K13043 Shahajan Pasha 

2K13044 Vaishnavi Patil 

2K13045 Shivani Jaiswal 

 



B. Arch Ist. Year (A) (2016-17) 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field 
work/internship 

      

1 2K16001 AJEETA MUJUMDAR 

2 2K16002 ANKITA SANJAY HARNE 

3 2K16003 ANMOL DIPAK KOUSKIYA 

4 2K16004 ANUJA RAVINDRA KALE 

5 2K16005 APURVA ANIL BOMLE 

6 2K16006 CHANCHAL DHANRAJ KUDAKE  

7 2K16007 CHANCHAL PRAMOD PUSADKAR  

8 2K16008 HARSHITA SHAILESH ADATIYA 

9 2K16009 KALYANI KISHOR SHIRBHATE 

10 2K16010 KARISHMA RAJKUMAR PURUSHLANI 

11 2K16011 KEHKASHAN ANAM ASRAR AHMAD 

12 2K16012 KUNJAN DINESHJI LADDHA  

13 2K16013 MANALI NITINRAO INGOLE 

14 2K16014 MANJIRI MANOJ SABOO  

15 2K16015 MAYURI SHARAD LIMJE  

16 2K16016 MINAL PRABHU VAIRAGADE  

17 2K16017 PURVA JAYANT SHAHAKAR  

18 2K16018 PURVA MOHAN INGALE  

19 2K16019 RADHA GIRISH KINJAWADEKAR  

20 2K16020 SADAF AAFREEN A WAHEED NAYAK 

21 2K16021 SHREYA SUNIL WAKODE 

22 2K16022 SHIVANI NARESH ISASARE  

23 2K16023 SHRUTI SANJAY INGOLE  

24 2K16024 TEJAL SUBHASHRAO SHRIRAO 

25 2K16025 VAISHNAVI GAJANANRAO DESHMUKH 

26 2K16026 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA WANKHADE 

27 2K16027 ABDUL IMRAN ABDUL SHAKEEL 

28 2K16028 ABRAR ALTAMASH ABDUL GAFFAR 

29 2K16029 AJINKYA WANKHADE 



30 2K16030 AMARNATH DHANRAJ KAVITKAR 

31 2K16031 ARPIT RAVINDRA WAKODE  

32 2K16032 ASHUTOSH MANWAR 

33 2K16033 HARSHAL NANURAM RATHOD 

34 2K16034 MOHD SAIF ABDUL KALEEM 

35 2K16035 MUKUL BHUTADA 

36 2K16036 NIKHIL PRAKASHRAO KANER  

37 2K16037 NISHANT PRAKASH JAISWAL 

38 2K16038 NISHCHAY DADARAO GAWAI  

39 2K16039 PRAJWAL SHINGANE 

40 2K16040 SHUBHAM AJAYRAO AMALE 

      

B. Arch Ist. 
Year (B) 

(2016-17)     

Sr. No. Roll No. 

Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field 
work/internship 

      

41 2K16041 HONEY CHELARAM MEGHANI  

42 2K16042 KHUSHBOO RAJESH CHANDAK  

43 2K16043 NILAM SUNIL DEHANKAR 

44 2K16044 PARUL RAJESH UMALE 

45 2K16045 DHANASHRI PRAMOD THAKARE 

46 2K16046 MEGHA ANIL JADHAV  

47 2K16047 POOJA GAJENDRA BHOYAR  

48 2K16048 POONAM ASHOK MALODE 

49 2K16049 PRAJAKTA VIJAY UMAP 

50 2K16050 PRANALI RAJENDRA BOHARUPI 

51 2K16051 PRATIKSHA PRAMOD RAJMANE 

52 2K16052 PURBALI ARUN MAITRA  

53 2K16053 RADHA JAGNNATH MURUMKAR 

54 2K16054 RADHIKA VIKRAM JASWANTE  

55 2K16055 RASHMI RAJENDRA MOHOD  

56 2K16056 RINKAL  VIJAY HUNDANI 

57 2K16057 RUCHIKA GAJANANRAO RAMTEKE 

58 2K16058 SAYALI SHYAM PINJARKAR 

59 2K16059 SHRUTIKA UMESH MUNDADA  

60 2K16060 SNEHA HARISH SANGANI 

61 2K16061 UNNATI DURGADAS AKARE  

62 2K16062 VAISHNAVI DEVENDRAPANT CHAUDHARI 



63 2K16063 VAISHNAVI RAM GUNDEWAR  

64 2K16064 VAISHNAVI SUNIL RAJE 

65 2K16065 VINITA VINODRAO KAMBE 

66 2K16066 ABHISHEK VIJAY GOMEKAR  

67 2K16067 HRISHIKESH DNYANESHWAR DHUMALE 

68 2K16068 NIKHIL RAVINDRA BONDRE  

69 2K16069 NILESH DNYANESHWAR TARAS 

70 2K16070 PRATHMESH GAJANAN RAUT  

71 2K16071 ROHAN SATISH BIRAJDAR 

72 2K16072 RUSHIKESH SUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH 

73 2K16073 SACHIN DNYANESHWAR WANKHADE  

74 2K16074 SANKET PURUSHOTTAM TAMBAKHE  

75 2K16075 SHAILESH CHINTAMAN TOMPE  

76 2K16076 SHANTANU SANTOSH SAWLE 

77 2K16077 SHUBHAM RAMESH VANARE 

78 2K16078 SURAJ NITEEN WANKHEDE 

79 2K16079 TANUSH BANSAL 

80 2K16080 VINAYAK NAGORAO TIDKE  

 

2nd year Section A (2016-17 ) 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on 

experiential learning through project work/field 
work/internship 

    

2K15001 Aditi Gajanan Barwat 

2K15002 Anjali  madhukar Mehare 

2K15003 Ankita Abhay Kulkarni 

2K15004 Ashiwini Shivaji Ghayal 

2K15005 Dhanashri Nityanand Kolhe 

2K15006 Honey Shankar Ahuja 

2K15007 Lorita Sanjay Salivkar 

2K15008 Mrunmai Murlidhar Tatte 

2K15009 Pallavi Gajanana Chavan 

2K15010 Rasika Kiran Govindwar 

2K15011 Revati Arun Mundhada 

2K15012 Revati Sunilrao Karale 

2K15013 Riddhi Sudhir Kubetkar 



2K15014 Roshni Dipak Khodaskar 

2K15015 Rucha Manojpant Kherde 

2K15016 Rutuja Pramodrao Shrirao 

2K15017 Rutuja Rajendra Balapure 

2K15018 Sakshi Kamalkishre Tambi 

2K15019 Samiksha Dinesh Bhujade 

2K15020 Shital Bhikamchand Chandak 

2K15021 Shruti Dinesh Jayade 

2K15022 Unnati Bhalachandra Bhelonde 

2K15023 Vishakha Mohan Bhawrekar 

2K15024 Abhishek Turkhede 

2K15025 Abhilash Shrikhandkar 

2K15026 Abuzar Khan Rais Khan 

2K15027 Amit Prabhakarao Padole 

2K15028 Arjun Anant Wakode 

2K15029 Chaitanya santosh Ramekar 

2K15030 Madhur Pratim Chakrawar 

2K15031 Mayur Manoharrao Kale 

2K15032 Mehul Dinkar Thakare 

2K15033 Naved Faran Mond. Razaique 

2K15034 Piyush Pradiprao Dange 

2K15035 Pranit Pradip Wadatkar 

2K15036 Roshan Dilip Hirulkar 

2K15037 Sagar Suresh Salunkhe 

2K15038 Shreyas Shrikant Deshmukh 

2K15039 Vaibhav Vyankat Damkondwar 

2K15040 Vikram Sanjayrao Raut 

  

2nd Year Section -B (2016-
17)   

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on 

experiential learning through project work/field 
work/internship 

    

2K15041 Akansha Tushar Sakale 



2K15042 Gauri Suresh Chintawar 

2K15043 Harsha Sharad Varma 

2K15044 Kanchan Daulatram Nautiyal 

2K15045 Kanchi Sanjay Chhabada 

2K15046 Janvi Sharad Khade 

2K15047 Pranjal Prakashrao Lenekar  

2K15048 Mahima Bisan Jalan 

2K15049 Mahima Sudeshrao Bhele 

2K15050 Nancy Subhash Talda 

2K15051 Nikita Sanjay Jain 

2K15052 Pallavi Aashokrao Shinganapure 

2K15053 Pallavi Wankhade 

2K15054 Poonam Kartarsingh Thakur 

2K15055 Rachana Dilip Gandhi 

2K15056 Renuka Prabhakar Abrol 

2K15057 Riya Prashant Peraspure 

2K15058 Sakina Taffazul Josh 

2K15059 Sakshi Rajendra Dahake 

2K15060 Sakshi Rajendra Deshmukh 

2K15061 Sakshi Subhashrao Wankhade 

2K15062 Shivani Pramodrao Nagpure 

2K15063 Vaishnavi Rajkumar Gawande 

2K15064 Vanshika Vijay Jain 

2K15065 Akash Rajendra Gawande 

2K15066 Ashish Natthulal Wadichar 

2K15067 Darpan Ashwin Patel 

2K15068 Deepak Prabhakar Tayade 

2K15069 Dipesh Purushottam Wasrani 

2K15070 Isaad Anjum Mirza 

2K15071 Kamran Tawshi Abdul Shaikil 

2K15072 Mohd. Shadab Malik Mohd.  Anwar Malik 

2K15073 Piyush Diliprao Bhannare 

2K15074 Pranay Rajeshwar Sardar 

2K15075 Samarth Manoj Nakade 

2K15076 Saransh Ratansingh Chauhan 

2K15077 Shreesh Himanshu Upadhyay 

2K15078 Shubham Ashokrao Burade 

2K15079 Varun Haresh Selaraka 

2K15080 Vinay Lalchand Gurudasani 

 

 

 



 

3rd Year (2016-17) B 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

    

2K14001 Ajinkya Vinodrao Tale 

2K14002 Akansha Sanjay Dote 

2K14003 Amit Pradeep Banerjee 

2K14004 Anandkaran Surendra Boke 

2K14005 Ankita Kishor Ugade 

2K14006 Anshul Manish Bajaj 

2K14007 Apurva Avinash Pimparkar 

2K14008 Apurva Prafull Puri 

2K14009 Arati Digambar Jadhao 

2K14010 Arun Chandrakant Dasarwar 

2K14011 Ashutosh Sanjay Deshmukh 

2K14012 Dhanshree Suresh Lunge 

2K14013 Diksha Rajendra Bundele 

2K14014 Durgeshwari Yogiraj Dabare 

2K14015 Ekta Prakashrao Gawande 

2K14016 Harsha Rajesh Katariya  

2K14017 Kajal Dnyaneshwar Dahikar 

2K14018 Kalyani Nandan Bhagat 

2K14019 Kasturi Kishor Kale 

2K14020 Mayuree Dananeshar Devake 

2K14021 Nidhi Pramod Rathi 

2K14022 Nishigandha Vijay Hadole 

2K14023 Palak Vishnu Siroya 

2K14024 Pragati Vijay Poharkar 

2K14025 Pranav Kishorrao Kharode 

2K14026 Pratiksha Prataprao Kadu 

2K14027 Purvi Praful Gatagat 

2K14028 Rakeshkumar Bhullur Pal 



2K14029 Rishabh Uday puri 

2K14030 Sachin Shivnaresh Nirmal 

2K14031 Sakshi Dinesh Thakre 

2K14032 Shivani Nandan Bhagat 

2K14033 Shraddha Ram Deshmukh 

2K14034 Shumail Hira Meer Anis 

2K14035 Snehal Ravindra Gite 

2K14036 Soham Narayanrao Dongre 

2K14037 Vaishnavi Shyamrao Tekam 

2K14038 Shubham Pathak 

  

    

3rd Year (2016-17) 
A   

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

    

2K14039 Abhishek Kanti Jain 

2K14040 Akshay Dilip Jeughale 

2K14041 Ankita  Bawankar 

2K14042 Anuja  Bahadure 

2K14043 Aswini Nannore 

2K14044 Bhumesh  Gonge 

2K14045 Dhanashri Sunil Kokate 

2K14046 Dipika Dange 

2K14047 Dipti Barbuddhe 

2K14048 Ehtesham Khan  

2K14049 Kalyani Adhau 

2K14050 Krutika Rathod 

2K14051 Kushal  Malani 

2K14052 Lokesh Vitthalrao Wade 

2K14053 Madhura Rajiv Zamare 

2K14054 Megha Kailas Parik 

2K14055 Mohini Nilesh Deshmukh 

2K14056 Monika Vilasrao Yende 

2K14057 Muskan Singhaniya 

2K14058 Nazneen Habib Khan 

2K14059 Nirant Nitin Joshi 



2K14060 Pooja Ganesh Badukale 

2K14061 Pooja Panpaliya 

2K14062 Pratik  Somani 

2K14063 Pushkar Toshniwal 

2K14064 Rakshanda Sanjay Pinge 

2K14065 Rushikesh  Deshmukh 

2K14066 Samiksha Rohankar 

2K14067 Samiksha Sanjay Jain 

2K14068 Shravani Sanjay Hutke 

2K14069 Shrutika Thakre 

2K14070 Shubham Alnewar  

2K14071 Sumit Gajanan Balanse 

2K14072 Swapnil Namdeo Porkute 

2K14073 Trupti  Rathod 

2K14074 Trupti Vijayrao Tajne 

2K14075 Vivek  P. Gulhane 

2K14076 Yogesh Dhore 

2K14077 Pawan Dhanraj Gurhekar 

 

 

4th Year (2016-17) 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

2K13001 Akash  Balu Hiwarale 

2K13002 Akshay Sanjayrao Bele 

2K13003 Amey Girish Wadegaonkar 

2K13004 Bhuran Masood Riyaz 

2K13005 Bhushan Harihar Joshi 

2K13006 Faishal Ahmad Khan 

2K13007 Gaurav Vasudeo Bajaj 

2K13008 Gopal Vijay Waikar 

2K13009 Prakash daushankar Suthar 

2K13010 Sameer Rafique Ansari 

2K13011 Sharey Aku Rustam Ali Syed meer 

2K13012 Shubham Vidyanand Rabade 



2K13013 Ku. Aditi Sharad Nandurkar 

2K13014 Ku. Akshaya Dilip Chandak 

2K13015 Ku. Alfiya Habib Mizwan 

2K13016 Ku. Anamika Ganpatsingh Pardeshi 

2K13017 Ku. Barkha Bharatsingh Chauhan 

2K13018 Ku. Dhanashri Dinesh Deshmukh 

2K13019 Ku. Divya Arun kichambare 

2K13020 Ku. Gauravi Balkishan Meshram 

2K13021 Ku. Gauri Dilip Dondal 

2K13022 Ku. Kalyani Nareshchandra Ughade 

2K13023 Ku. Khirija Sureshrao More 

2K13024 Ku. Maitreyi  pravin Pande 

2K13025 Ku. Mamata Vilasrao Dhamale 

2K13026 Ku. Mayuri Rajendra Nimkar 

2K13027 Ku. Pooja Vasabtrai yelane 

2K13028 Ku. Poonam Kailas Parteti 

2K13029 Ku. Pracheta Mahesh Khajbage 

2K13030 Ku. Prachi Dinesh Uttamchandani 

2K13031 Ku. Prajakta Vinayakrao Kichambare 

2K13032 Ku. Roshani Kalpesh Adtiya 

2K13033 Ku. Sampada Ramesh Waghmare 

2K13034 Shital Goverdhan Harde 

2K13035 Ku. Shivani Kailas Kalbende 

2K13036 Ku. Shraddha Satish Harne 

2K13037 Ku. Sushriya Sushil Thorat 

2K13038 Ku Tejashree Dinant Palimkar 

2K13039 Ku Utkarsha Rameshchandra Gedam 

2K13040 Ku. Vishakha Prakash Wankhade 

2K13041 Chintan Thakkar 

2K13042 Sharyu Manekar 

2K13043 Shahajan Pasha 

2K13044 Vaishnavi Patil 



2K13045 Shivani Jaiswal 

 

 

5th Year (2016-17) 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential learning 

through project work/field work/internship 

    

2K12001 Ku. Anuja Ram Nandapure 

2K12002 ku. Aishwarya Manoj Dhok 

2K12003 ku. Ankita Ashokrao Rajgure 

2K12004 ku. Ankita Sudhirrao Tidke 

2K12005 ku. Apeksha Ravindra Yeotkar 

2K12006 ku. Arpita Vijay Deshmukh 

2K12007 ku. Avantika Rajendra Rane 

2K12008 ku. Devyani Santosh Jaiswal 

2K12009 ku. Harshada Kishor Bobade 

2K12010 ku. Kalyani Sanjay Darak 

2K12011 ku. Komal Ramdeoji Joshi 

2K12012 ku. Manasi Sanjay Shah 

2K12013 Ku. Mitali Bhaskarrao Sagane 

2K12014 Ku. Namrata Mohantao Bhagat 

2K12015 ku. Palak Prafulkumar Bhansali 

2K12016 ku. Pooja Prakash Dhok 

2K12017 ku. Prajakta Prabhakar Deopujari 

2K12018 ku.Prajkta Shivbhau Solanke 

2K12019 ku.Pratiksha Mahendra Arole 

2K12020 ku.Priyanka Narendra Boke 

2K12021 ku. Rasika Shrikrishna Thakare 

2K12022 ku. Renuka Sanjay Patil 

2K12023 Ku. Samiksha Arun Barde 

2K12024 ku. Shivani Ashok Varma 

2K12025 ku. Shivani Santosh Jaiswal 

2K12026 ku. Shraddha Rajiv Patil 



2K12027 ku. Shweta Prakash Deshmukh 

2K12028 ku. Vaishnavi Anil Jawarkar 

2K12029 ku. Vaishnavi Sanjay Deshmukh 

2K12030 Ku. Vaishnavi Sahebrao Patil 

2K12031 Abdul Hasab Abdu Hakam 

2K12032 Abdul Nadim Shiraj 

2K12033 Ankit Ramesh Chourasia 

2K12034 Anshul Rajesh Agrawal 

2K12035 Anurag Sudhakar Kulkarni 

2K12036 Chaitanya Sanjay Nandapure 

2K12037 Mohd. Danish Faisal 

2K12038 Pawan Arvindrao Mangalkar 

2K12039 Pradnesh Diwakar Sabde 

2K12040 Rushikesh Mahendra Manekar 

2K12041 Sarang Omprakash Sisat 

2K12042 Shubham Anil Sarode 

2K12043 Shubham Satish Sawalakhe 

2K12044 shubham Sunil Gawande 

2K12045 Shubham Sunilrao Chandurkar 

2K12046 Shubham Tilakram Khedkar 

2K12047 Sufiyan Nasir Tikki 

2K12048 Yash Premsing Pawar 

2K12049 Sandhya Kamble 

2K12050 Tapesh Pitamberwale 

 



B.ARCH. 1st. Year (A) 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K15001 Aditi Gajanan Barwat 

2K15002 Anjali  madhukar Mehare 

2K15003 Ankita Abhay Kulkarni 

2K15004 Ashiwini Shivaji Ghayal 

2K15005 Dhanashri Nityanand Kolhe 

2K15006 Harsha Sharad Varma 

2K15007 Honey Shankar Ahuja 

2K15008 Janhavi Sharad Khade 

2K15009 Janhavi Sharad Khade 

2K15010 Lorita Sanjay Salivkar 

2K15011 Mrunmai Murlidhar Tatte 

2K15012 Rasika Kiran Govindwar 

2K15013 Revati Arun Mundhada 

2K15014 Revati Sunilrao Karale 

2K15015 Riddhi Sudhir Kubetkar 

2K15016 Roshni Dipak Khodaskar 

2K15017 Rucha Manojpant Kherde 

2K15018 Rutuja Pramodrao Shrirao 

2K15019 Rutuja Rajendra Balapure 

2K15020 Sakshi Kamalkishre Tambi 

2K15021 Samiksha Dinesh Bhujade 

2K15022 Shital Bhikamchand Chandak 

2K15023 Shruti Dinesh Jayade 



2K15024 Unnati Bhalachandra Bhelonde 

2K15025 Abuzar Khan Rais Khan 

2K15026 Abhilash Shrikhandkar 

2K15027 Amit Prabhakarao Padole 

2K15028 Arjun Anant Wakode 

2K15029 Madhur Pratim Chakrawar 

2K15030 Mayur Manoharrao Kale 

2K15031 Mehul Dinkar Thakare 

2K15032 Naved Faran Mond. Razaique 

2K15033 Piyush Pradiprao Dange 

2K15034 Pranit Pradip Wadatkar 

2K15035 Roshan Dilip Hirulkar 

2K15036 Sagar Suresh Salunkhe 

2K15037 Samarth Manoj Nakade 

2K15038 Shreyas Shrikant Deshmukh 

2K15039 Vaibhav Vyankat Damkondwar 

2K15040 Vikram Sanjayrao Raut 

 

 

B.ARCH. 1st. Year (B) 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K15041 Akansha Tushar Sakale 

2K15042 Gauri Suresh Chintawar 

2K15043 Kanchan Daulatram Nautiyal 

2K15044 Kanchi Sanjay Chhabada 



2K15045 Lenekar Pranjal Prakashrao 

2K15046 Mahima Bisan Jalan 

2K15047 Mahima Sudeshrao Bhele 

2K15048 Nancy Subhash Talda 

2K15049 Nikita Sanjay Jain 

2K15050 Pallavi Aashokrao Shinganapure 

2K15051 Pallavi Wankhade 

2K15052 Poonam Kartarsingh Thakur 

2K15053 Rachana Dilip Gandhi 

2K15054 Renuka Prabhakar Abrol 

2K15055 Riya Prashant Peraspure 

2K15056 Sakina Taffazul Josh 

2K15057 Sakshi Rajendra Dahake 

2K15058 Sakshi Rajendra Deshmukh 

2K15059 Sakshi Subhashrao Wankhade 

2K15060 Shivani Pramodrao Nagpure 

2K15061 Vaishnavi Rajkumar Gawande 

2K15062 Vanshika Vijay Jain 

2K15063 Vishakha Mohan Bhowarkar 

2K15064 Abhishek Turkhede 

2K15065 Akash Rajendra Gawande 

2K15066 Ashish Natthulal Wadichar 

2K15067 Chetanya S. Ramekar 

2K15068 Darpan Ashwin Patel 

2K15069 Deepak Prabhakar Tayade 

2K15070 Dilip Purushottam Wasrani 



2K15071 Isaad Anjum Mirza 

2K15072 Kamran Tawshi Abdul Shaikil 

2K15073 Mohd. Shadab Malik Mohd.  Anwar Malik 

2K15074 Piyush Diliprao Bhannare 

2K15075 Pranay Rajeshwar Sardar 

2K15076 Saransh Ratansingh Chauhan 

2K15077 Shreesh Himanshu Upadhyay 

2K15078 Shubham Ashokrao Burade 

2K15079 Varun Haresh Selaraka 

2K15080 Vinay Lalchand Gurudasani 

 

 

B.ARCH. 2nd. Year (A) 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K14001 Ajinkya Vinodrao Tale 

2K14002 Akansha Sanjay Dote 

2K14003 Amit Pradeep Banerjee 

2K14004 Anandkaran Surendra Boke 

2K14005 Ankita Kishor Ugade 

2K14006 Anshul Manish Bajaj 

2K14007 Apurva Avinash Pimparkar 

2K14008 Apurva Prafull Puri 

2K14009 Arati Digambar Jadhao 

2K14010 Arun Chandrakant Dasarwar 

2K14011 Ashutosh Sanjay Deshmukh 

2K14012 Dhanshree Suresh Lunge 

2K14013 Diksha Rajendra Bundele 



2K14014 Durgeshwari Yogiraj Dabare 

2K14015 Ekta Prakashrao Gawande 

2K14016 Harsha Rajesh Katariya  

2K14017 Kajal Dnyaneshwar Dahikar 

2K14018 Kalyani Nandan Bhagat 

2K14019 Kasturi Kishor Kale 

2K14020 Mayuree Dananeshar Devake 

2K14021 Nidhi Pramod Rathi 

2K14022 Nishigandha Vijay Hadole 

2K14023 Palak Vishnu Siroya 

2K14024 Pragati Vijay Poharkar 

2K14025 Pranav Kishorrao Kharode 

2K14026 Pratiksha Prataprao Kadu 

2K14027 Purvi Praful Gatagat 

2K14028 Rakeshkumar Bhullur Pal 

2K14029 Rishabh Uday puri 

2K14030 Sachin Shivnaresh Nirmal 

2K14031 Sakshi Dinesh Thakre 

2K14032 Shivani Nandan Bhagat 

2K14033 Shraddha Ram Deshmukh 

2K14034 Shumail Hira Meer Anis 

2K14035 Snehal Ravindra Gite 

2K14036 Soham Narayanrao Dongre 

2K14037 Vaishnavi Shyamrao Tekam 

2K14038 Shubham Pathak 

 

 

 

 



B.ARCH. 2nd. Year (B) 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K14039 Abhishek Kanti Jain 

2K14040 Akshay Dilip Jeughale 

2K14041 Ankita  Bawankar 

2K14042 Anuja  Bahadure 

2K14043 Aswini Nannore 

2K14044 Bhumesh  Gonge 

2K14045 Dhanashri Sunil Kokate 

2K14046 Dipika Dange 

2K14047 Dipti Barbuddhe 

2K14048 Ehtesham Khan  

2K14049 Kalyani Adhau 

2K14050 Krutika Rathod 

2K14051 Kushal  Malani 

2K14052 Lokesh Vitthalrao Wade 

2K14053 Madhura Rajiv Zamare 

2K14054 Megha Kailas Parik 

2K14055 Mohini Nilesh Deshmukh 

2K14056 Monika Vilasrao Yende 

2K14057 Muskan Singhaniya 

2K14058 Nazneen Habib Khan 

2K14059 Nirant Nitin Joshi 

2K14060 Pooja Ganesh Badukale 

2K14061 Pooja Panpaliya 

2K14062 Pratik  Somani 

2K14063 Pushkar Toshniwal 

2K14064 Rakshanda Sanjay Pinge 

2K14065 Rushikesh  Deshmukh 

2K14066 Samiksha Rohankar 



2K14067 Samiksha Sanjay Jain 

2K14068 Shravani Sanjay Hutke 

2K14069 Shrutika Thakre 

2K14070 Shubham Alnewar  

2K14071 Sumit Gajanan Balanse 

2K14072 Swapnil Namdeo Porkute 

2K14073 Trupti  Rathod 

2K14074 Trupti Vijayrao Tajne 

2K14075 Vivek  P. Gulhane 

2K14076 Yogesh Dhore 

2K14077 Pawan Dhanraj Gurhekar 

 

B.ARCH. 3Rd. Year 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K13001 Akash  Balu Hiwarale 

2K13002 Akshay Sanjayrao Bele 

2K13003 Amey Girish Wadegaonkar 

2K13004 Bhuran Masood Riyaz 

2K13005 Bhushan Harihar Joshi 

2K13006 Faishal Ahmad Khan 

2K13007 Gaurav Vasudeo Bajaj 

2K13008 Gopal Vijay Waikar 

2K13009 Prakash daushankar Suthar 

2K13010 Sameer Rafique Ansari 

2K13011 Sharey Aku Rustam Ali Syed meer 

2K13012 Shubham Vidyanand Rabade 

2K13013 Ku. Aditi Sharad Nandurkar 

2K13014 Ku. Akshaya Dilip Chandak 

2K13015 Ku. Alfiya Habib Mizwan 



2K13016 Ku. Anamika Ganpatsingh Pardeshi 

2K13017 Ku. Barkha Bharatsingh Chauhan 

2K13018 Ku. Dhanashri Dinesh Deshmukh 

2K13019 Ku. Divya Arun kichambare 

2K13020 Ku. Gauravi Balkishan Meshram 

2K13021 Ku. Gauri Dilip Dondal 

2K13022 Ku. Kalyani Nareshchandra Ughade 

2K13023 Ku. Khirija Sureshrao More 

2K13024 Ku. Maitreyi  pravin Pande 

2K13025 Ku. Mamata Vilasrao Dhamale 

2K13026 Ku. Mayuri Rajendra Nimkar 

2K13027 Ku. Pooja Vasabtrai yelane 

2K13028 Ku. Poonam Kailas Parteti 

2K13029 Ku. Pracheta Mahesh Khajbage 

2K13030 Ku. Prachi Dinesh Uttamchandani 

2K13031 Ku. Prajakta Vinayakrao Kichambare 

2K13032 Ku. Roshani Kalpesh Adtiya 

2K13033 Ku. Sampada Ramesh Waghmare 

2K13034 Shital Goverdhan Harde 

2K13035 Ku. Shivani Kailas Kalbende 

2K13036 Ku. Shraddha Satish Harne 

2K13037 Ku. Sushriya Sushil Thorat 

2K13038 Ku Tejashree Dinant Palimkar 

2K13039 Ku Utkarsha Rameshchandra Gedam 

2K13040 Ku. Vishakha Prakash Wankhade 

 

 

 

 



B.ARCH. 4th. Year 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K12001 Ku. Anuja Ram Nandapure 

2K12002 ku. Aishwarya Manoj Dhok 

2K12003 ku. Ankita Ashokrao Rajgure 

2K12004 ku. Ankita Sudhirrao Tidke 

2K12005 ku. Apeksha Ravindra Yeotkar 

2K12006 ku. Arpita Vijay Deshmukh 

2K12007 ku. Avantika Rajendra Rane 

2K12008 ku. Devyani Santosh Jaiswal 

2K12009 ku. Harshada Kishor Bobade 

2K12010 ku. Kalyani Sanjay Darak 

2K12011 ku. Komal Ramdeoji Joshi 

2K12012 ku. Manasi Sanjay Shah 

2K12013 Ku. Mitali Bhaskarrao Sagane 

2K12014 Ku. Namrata Mohantao Bhagat 

2K12015 ku. Palak Prafulkumar Bhansali 

2K12016 ku. Pooja Prakash Dhok 

2K12017 ku. Prajakta Prabhakar Deopujari 

2K12018 ku.Prajkta Shivbhau Solanke 

2K12019 ku.Pratiksha Mahendra Arole 

2K12020 ku.Priyanka Narendra Boke 

2K12021 ku. Rasika Shrikrishna Thakare 

2K12022 ku. Renuka Sanjay Patil 

2K12023 Ku. Samiksha Arun Barde 

2K12024 ku. Shivani Ashok Varma 

2K12025 ku. Shivani Santosh Jaiswal 

2K12026 ku. Shraddha Rajiv Patil 

2K12027 ku. Shweta Prakash Deshmukh 

2K12028 ku. Vaishnavi Anil Jawarkar 

2K12029 ku. Vaishnavi Sanjay Deshmukh 

2K12030 Ku. Vaishnavi Sahebrao Patil 



2K12031 Abdul Hasab Abdu Hakam 

2K12032 Abdul Nadim Shiraj 

2K12033 Ankit Ramesh Chourasia 

2K12034 Anshul Rajesh Agrawal 

2K12035 Anurag Sudhakar Kulkarni 

2K12036 Chaitanya Sanjay Nandapure 

2K12037 Mohd. Danish Faisal 

2K12038 Pawan Arvindrao Mangalkar 

2K12039 Pradnesh Diwakar Sabde 

2K12040 Rushikesh Mahendra Manekar 

2K12041 Sarang Omprakash Sisat 

2K12042 Shubham Anil Sarode 

2K12043 Shubham Satish Sawalakhe 

2K12044 shubham Sunil Gawande 

2K12045 Shubham Sunilrao Chandurkar 

2K12046 Shubham Tilakram Khedkar 

2K12047 Sufiyan Nasir Tikki 

2K12048 Yash Premsing Pawar 

 

B.ARCH. 5th. Year 2015-16 

Roll No. 
Name of the student studied course on experiential 
learning through project work/field work/internship 

2K11001 Ku. Anuja Ramesh Pande 

2K11002 Ku. Chaitali Surendra Rode 

2K11003 Ku. Deepika Pritam Kewalramani 

2K11004 Ku. Dhanashri Dnyaneshwar Bhalme 

2K11005 Ku. Elisha Surendra Deshmukh 

2K11006 Ku. Kajol Dhananjay Deshmukh 

2K11007 Ku. Kajol Tulshiram Dhakake 

2K11008 Ku. Kanchan Suresh Bhave 

2K11009 Ku. Krutika Chandrakant Band 



2K11010 Ku. Neha Nitinkumar Sarda 

2K11011 Ku. Payal Arun Gulhane 

2K11012 Ku. Prachi Kishanlal Sharma 

2K11013 Ku. Prajakta Pradip Ganorkar 

2K11014 ku. Rucha Ravindra Belsare 

2K11015 Ku. Rucha Vinayak Deshmukh 

2K11016 Ku. Ruchika Rajkishor Pethe 

2K11017 Ku. Samiksha Dipakrao Wankhade 

2K11018 Ku. Samrudhhi Sunil Khidke 

2K11019 Ku. Sharda Raju Shirsat 

2K11020 Ku. Shivanjali Sushil Joshi 

2K11021 Ku. Vaibhavi Haridas Dagwale 

2K11022 Abhishek Gajendra Kakpure 

2K11023 Ankush Pandurang Khandare 

2K11024 Ashirwad Pramod Korde 

2K11025 Bhushan Ravindra Bodade 

2K11026 Chinmay Vasant Burange 

2K11027 Gaurav Pradiprao Jawarkar 

2K11028 Hasmit Sudhir Suradkar 

2K11029 Karan Suraj Gupta 

2K11030 Mahesh Nagorao devne 

2K11031 Mangesh Ramesh Umale 

2K11032 Mayur Anil Adwani 

2K11033 Pratik Jayant Deshpande 

2K11034 Punit Kailasrao Kelatkar 

2K11035 Roshan Gurudas Kadukar 

2K11036 Suhas Hemant Gadkari 

2K11037 Suraj Ganeshrao Marotkar 

2K11038 Trivikram Harihar Hirlekar 

2K11039 Vivek Rajendrapant Belsare 

2K11040 Wasim Abdulla Chaus 

2K11041 Uday Baliram Ramteke 



 


